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1975
Damman, Saudi Arabia 
Bahrain
BN9106
96
96
65

Tow Winch
Tow

ing Wire

Main

 Anchor

Anchor Windlass
Vertical Capstan
Mooring Winch
Shark Jaw (Hydr)
Towing Pin (Hydr)
Deck Crane Fassi

LOA  
 
 

 (m)

Deck Area Approx. m² 
Deck Strength T/m²
No of Thanks

20.00
10.00
2.00
0.82

Built
Builder
Flag
Official No. 
GRT
NRT
Deadweight (T) 

ALL BARGES CAN BE FITTED WITH SPUD LEGS, SIDE WALLS, RAMP & MOORINGS BY REQUEST.
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SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW DECK LEVEL
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